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IDEA

It started with a simple idea: make the best darn
shirt in the world. Period. We've never changed
our philosophy. This is why Hanes® is always seen
on people who appreciate quality. People like you.
Naturally you have high expectations of promotional

textiles and we know you are careful where you put your name. That's why each and every garment meets highest expectations with
great styling and top level comfort and quality. Thanks to the wide product range and the almost countless combinations possible,

everybody will be able to find their very own, individual style!

OUR FAVOURITE FABRICS .............
OEKO-TEX® STANDARD 100 & WRAP ... ..
ARTICLES BY PRODUCT CATEGORY.....
ARTICLES BY PRODUCT CODE ..........
T-SHIRTS BY WEIGHT (T-SHIRT-FINDER™)
POLOS & SWEATSHIRTS BY WEIGHT .....
THE HANES® COLLECTION...............
INTERNATIONAL SIZE CHART. ..........

HANES® COLOURS. ...............tte

all you need.



INDEX | WHY HANES®

2420 TasTy V-neck
for women*
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PRODUCTS | Manufactured garments in high quality cotton |
Mainly ring-spun cotton (carded or combed) | \Wide colour range |
Softfeeland pleasantwearing comfort| Women's styling contoured
for perfect shape | Constant innovations | Contemporary designs
and patterns, individual gradation | Perfect base for textile prints
and embroideries | ENVIRONMENT & HEALTH | Absolutely
skin-friendly | OEKO-TEX® Standard 100 and WRAP certified
| Organic styles are certified with the Organic Exchange 100
Standard | Social and environmental responsibility: used water
for production is cleaned and recycled | Sustainability effects
(energy management, product stewardship) | PRODUCTION |
Quality consistency | Quality control in all production plants and

service facilities | Development process in Europe

*prints on products are examples only
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Over one hundred years ago, John Wesley Hanes

revolutionized the clothes market with his two-

piece underwear for men. His company became

the US market leader for men’s, women’s and N
- . . . 0

children’s wear in the following years. With a G

success story that continues till today, Hanes® has defined the clothing industry like no other company ever has.

Hanes® Histo ry

1901

Pleasant (P.H.) Hanes forms P.H. Hanes® Knitting Co. to
produce underwear for men. Hanes® introduces new two-piece
underwear, a radical departure from the traditional one-piece
union suit that is popular at that time. The American T-shirt is
born! The same year, brother J. Wesley Hanes forms Shamrock
Mills Co. to produce men’s hosiery.

1965
The two Hanes® companies merge to form Hanes® Corporation.

1970ies

In the mid 70s, executives at Hanes® Knitting discover that their
white underwear products are being screenprinted and worn as
outerwear. Keith Alms of Hanes® Knitwear believes there is a viable
business in selling white underwear T-shirts to screenprinters.

1975

Hanes® introduces a heavier-weight T-shirt, called the Hanes®
Beefy-T®, specifically for the screenprint industry. Later that
same year, Hanes® develops the “screenprinter fold” eliminating
the additional cost and handling of individual packaging.

all you need.
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1980
Hanes® Printables becomes a separate division of Hanes® Knitwear
dedicated to distributing imprintable T-shirts and other apparel.

1982
Hanes® starts its business in Europe with a European collection.

1984
Hanes® launches “Just My Size” in the US. A brand dedicated
to meeting the needs of full-figured women.

1989

Hanes® signs Michael Jordan, an up-and-coming young
professional basketball player out of the University of North
Carolina at Chapel Hill.

1990

Hanes® starts printable business in Europe and very fast
becomes a big and impressive brand in promotional textile
market. Soon after Hanes®also sells in Central Eastern Europe.

1996
Hanes® sponsors clothing for about 70.000 voluntary
helpers at the Olympic Games in Atlanta.



HANES®

2001
Celebration of 100 Years of Hanes®. The one-billionth Beefy-T® Zﬂﬂ
is sold!
200, e
2004 DI WL e

Transformation from unisex collection to separate collections
for men and women has revolutionary impact in the market.

2006 2012
Hanesbrands Inc. (Hbl) becomes a standalone, publicly held Hanes® introduces Cool-PRI® Shorts and Sweatpants!
company!

2013
2010 The Dutch consumer goods group Smartwares® Holding acquires
Hanes® introduces organic T-shirts as well as the sports range all shares of Hanesbrands Europe and Hanesbrands UK.
Cool-DRI®! Smartwares® also purchases the trademark rights and European

licenses for the highly successful Stedman® and Hanes®
brands. Hanes® introduces new highlights in its Cool-DRI®
sports range! Three modern styles that will become an all-time
favorite in a heartbeat! Read more about them on pages 6-11!

G136 Top Polo™
Long Sleeve
for men




7780 Cool-DRI®
Athletic Track Jacket
for men
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Cool-PRI® Athletic Track Jacket 7780
Comfort Fit
moisture control fabric, printed label 200 g/m? S-2XL 24/carton
(without sewn neck tag), side seams,
grey contrast sleeve panels, set-in 92% polyester, 8% elastane

sleeves, neck tape, tone-on-tone zipper,
rib cuffs and hem, pockets with zipper,

stand-up collar (self fabric), m
washable at 40°C
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MOISTURE

Cool-DRI® MOISTURE CONTROL

Cool-DRI®

e MOISTURE CONTROL FABRIC
e TEMPERATURE CONTROL

e EXTREMELY BREATHABLE

® SPECIALLY TREATED COTTON
® OEKO-TEX® STANDARD 100 CERTIFIED
® DIRT REPELLENT

® DRIES QUICKLY

® ANTISTATIC

® WASH-AND-WEAR (NON-IRON)
e COMFORTABLE CUTS

e MODERN TEXTILE DESIGNS

e FREEDOM OF MOVEMENT

® CORE SPORTS COLOURS

DESIGNED TO GIVE AN
e EXCELLENT FINISH WITH BOTH
HEAT TRANSFERS AND INK!

o PRINTED LABEL

(WITHOUT SEWN NECK TAG)




7770 Cool-PRI®
Athletic Track-T
for men
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Cool-DRI® MOISTURE CONTROL

Coo-DRI?

Our wicking Cool-PRI® fabric picks up moisture and carries it away
from your body, spreading it out, to evaporate easily on the outside of

the fabric. The result: you stay cool and dry.

7770

Comfort Fit

moisture control fabric, printed label 200 g/m? S-2XL 24/carton
(without sewn neck tag), side seams,

grey contrast side panels, raglan sleeves,  929% polyester, 8% elastane

neck tape, neck drop with self fabric,

washable at 40°C WH mﬂ
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7760 Cool-DRI®
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Cool-DRI® MOISTURE CONTROL

CooEDRIL

Cool-PRI® is exactly what active people desire, whether you are
enjoying yourself at recreational activities or you are seriously

exercising at a professional level - even in extreme heat!

control

EXTRENME

Cool-PRI® Athletic Track Half-Zip 7760
Comfort Fit
moisture control fabric, printed label 200 g/m? S-2XL 24/carton

(without sewn neck tag), side seams, grey
contrast side panels, raglan sleeves, neck 929, polyester, 8% elastane
tape, half zipper tone-on-tone, elastic

band in hem and sleeve hem, stand-up WH mﬂ
collar, washable at 40°C
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5180 Beefy-T®
for men*
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BEEFY-'\.

THE SUPER HEAVYWEIGHT SINCE 1975.

The name Beefy-T® speaks for itself. This T-shirt comes

in 100% super heavyweight high quality ring-spun cotton.

But the American favourite is not the only Beefy
style in the Hanes® collection. A quality defined
fabric, contemporary styling, the finest stitching,
buttons with inscription. These are features of the
Beefy Polo™ and Beefy Polo™ Long Sleeve in a
superb 100% combed cotton piqué. The compelling
Beefy Hooded Jacket™ & Beefy Sweat™ complete
the Beefy range. Attention has been paid to

every detail of these two sturdy 320 g/m? styles.

CREWNECKT-SHIRT......oviiiiiiiiiiiiiiieaaans 30
POLOSHIRTS ...t 39
SWEATSHIRT. ....oviii e 4
HOODED SWEATJACKET. .......coviiiiiiiiiiiiinenns 42

super

heavyweight

BEEFY-T®

o g

Mo

tanes. BEEFY-"W".

SUPER HEAVYWEIGHT

EXTREMELY DURABLE

HEAVY RING-SPUN COTTON
AND COMBED COTTON PIQUE

AMERICAN FAVOURITE
AND MOST SOLD SINCE 1975

OEKO-TEX® STANDARD 100
CERTIFIED

COMFORTABLE CUTS

GREAT COLOUR CHOICE

EXCELLENT PRINT &
EMBROIDERY CONDITIONS

MAXIMUM WEARING COMFORT




7000 ComfortSof®
Crew Neck*

all you need.

*prints on products are examples only.



ComfortSoft®

THE SOFTEST SENSATION ON YOUR SKIN

At Hanes® we believe in comfort. If you don't feel
comfortable in your clothes, you cannot focus as well
on the important things in life. Wearing comfortable
clothes lets you relax. It lets you be yourself and feel
good in your skin. The comfortable soft feel on the skin
is one of the most distinctive properties of the innovative
ComfortSoft® material. And on top of that this range is
especially popular with our customers due to its perfect

base for textile prints!

smooth
FEEL

CREWNECKT-SHIRTS..........covvivininnnn 28, 30-31, 47
V-NECKT-SHIRTS . ....oooiiiii e 32-33
SLEEVELESS SHIRTS. ........coviiiiiiiiii i, 35

LONGSLEEVET-SHIRTS ...........covviiiiiinnnn, 36-37

COMFORTSOFT® COTTON

¢ RING-SPUN COMBED COTTON:
EXTREMELY DURABLE

OEKO-TEX® STANDARD 100
CERTIFIED

® COMFORTABLE SOFT FEEL

e ABSOLUTELY SKIN-FRIENDLY

o SMOOTH SURFACE: A PERFECT
BASE FOR TEXTILE PRINTS

e MAXIMUM WEARING COMFORT

e WIDE COLOUR RANGE

o PRINTED LABEL
(WITHOUT SEWN NECK TAG)




7131 ComfortSoft® 7430 ComfortSoft®
organic Crew Neck organic Polo
for women* for women*

@all you need.



COMFORTSOFT® ORGANIC

ComfortSoﬁ®org&w\io

———

THE HEALTHIEST AND SOFTEST
SENSATION ON YOUR SKIN

Many people consider it important to eat organic
food. Obviously, we need to be aware of what we
put into our bodies and especially what we feed our
children. Thanks to a serious commitment by growers,
manufacturers and retailers, chemical-free clothing is
now easily available to the consumer who would rather
not contribute to more toxins on the farms, in their
homes, and on their bodies. If you care about what you
put in your body, it is certainly time to consider what
you put on your body. By making the switch to organic
cotton, you have a positive impact on the environment.
You choose the eco-friendly option by protecting and
conserving our water resources, replenishing and
improving soil fertility, improving land quality and our

planet in general.

I_zéﬁiF'éa%\_l Hanes® ComfortSef#® organic cotton
[ | ' | comes with all properties of the
Ky s ) )

gt innovative ComfortSeft® material and
is certified by the Organic Exchange 100 Standard

(OE, www.textileexchange.org).

CREWNECKT-SHIRTS...........covvviiiiinnnnn, 29,31, 47
V-NECKT-SHIRTS . ....oooiiiiii e 32-33
POLOSHIRTS .......covviiiiiiiiiiiiaa 38, 40, 47
SWEATSHIRTS. .....oiiiii e 4
HOODED SWEATJACKETS ..........coivvvinnnn 42-43, 48

® 100% ORGANIC COTTON

BIOLOGICAL FARMING: TOXIC
® AND PERSISTENT PESTICIDES AND
FERTILIZERS ARE NOT USED

® COMFORTABLE SOFT FEEL

o ENSURES ECOLOGICAL
AND SOCIAL SUSTAINABILITY

® MAXIMUM WEARING COMFORT

. OEKO-TEX® STANDARD 100
CERTIFIED

+ CERTIFIED TO OE (ORGANIC
EXCHANGE) 100 STANDARD

o SMOOTH SURFACE: A PERFECT
BASE FOR TEXTILE PRINTS

® ABSOLUTELY SKIN-FRIENDLY

e WIDE COLOUR RANGE

¢ RING-SPUN COMBED COTTON:
EXTREMELY DURABLE

PRINTED LABEL
(WITHOUT SEWN NECK TAG)
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5530 Fit-T™
Long Sleeve
for men

Be smart, be responsible and change the world by changing the way your
company does business. The key is for you to network with others that share the
same passion and share knowledge with them. We rely on suppliers, producers,
subcontractors, joint-venture partners, dealers and consultants who comply with
the high ethical standards of our company.

all you need.
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Our garments and accessories comply with the regulations of OEKO-TEX®
Standard 100. Furthermore we trade in accordance with the prescriptions
of WRAP (the Worldwide Responsible Accredited Production). The
regulations and prescriptions are considered extremely important and
are strictly enforced by our company and our business partners.

The OEKO-TEX® Standard 100 is a globally uniform testing
and certification system for textile raw materials, intermediate
and end products at all stages of production. Its aim is to ensure
products are free of harmful substances. The internationally
binding test catalogue according to OEKO-TEX® Standard
100 is based on scientifically proven parameters and is revised
annually in line with the latest legislation and research.

It includes:

+ substances which are prohibited by law, such as
carcinogenic dyestuffs

+  substances which are regulated by law, such as
formaldehyde, softeners, heavy metals or
pentachlorophenol

+  substances which according to current knowledge
are harmful to health, but which are not yet
regulated or prohibited by law, such as pesticides,
allergy-inducing dyestuffs or tin-organic compounds

+  parameters such as colourfastness and a
skin-friendly pH-value, which are precautionary
measures to safeguard consumers health

A comprehensive overview of all test parameters and limit
values can be found on www.oeko-tex.com.

OEKO-TEX® STANDARD 100 |

The Worldwide Responsible Accredited Production (WRAP)
is an independent, global non-profit organization dedicated
to the certification of facilities engaged in lawful, humane and
ethical production.

WRAP has incorporated a significant number of “best practices”
to assist facilities in becoming more efficient, productive
and profitable. Better working conditions for employees, an
environmental program designed to protect the environment,
and a sustainable platform to provide for future generations,
are just a few of the benefits this organization stands for.

The WRAP Certification Program is based on 12 principles
focusing on local law and workplace regulations, generally
accepted international workplace standards, and the
environment.

12 WRAP principles:

Compliance with Laws and Workplace Regulations
Prohibition of Forced Labor

Prohibition of Child Labor

Prohibition of Harassment or Abuse
Compensation and Benefits

Hours of Work

Prohibition of Discrimination

Health and Safety

Freedom of Association and Collective Bargaining
Environment

11. Customs Compliance

12. Security

© o N OO W~

N
e

For detailed information about the principles, please visit
www.wrapapparel.org.




Especially soft T-shirts in the ComfortSoft® range. Moisture wicking performance wear in the Cool-PRI® range. Bestsellers, like the all-time
favourite Top-T™ or legendary Beefy-T®. Countless choices with one thing in common: highest quality you can rely on.

CREWNECKT-SHIRTS.................... 28-31, 47
7000 ® ComfortSoft® Crew Neckformen............... 28
7031 ® ComfortSoft® organic Crew Neck formen. ........ 29
5131 @ Top-T™formen ... ... 29
5500 ® Fit-T™formen ...............cccoiiiiiiiin.s 28
5600 ® Baseballformen................ ... ... ..., 30
5160 ® Heavy-T™formen......................o.... 28
7030 ® ComfortSeft® heavy organic Crew Neck for men .. .29
5180 @ Beefy-T®formen ............................. 30
7700 ® Cool-DRI® Crew Neck formen.................. 29
7701 ® Cool-DPRI® Contrast Crew Neck formen........... 29
7770 ® Cool-DRI® Athletic Track-Tformen .............. 29
7100 ® ComfortSoft® Crew Neck forwomen............. 30
7131 ® ComfortSeft® organic Crew Neck for women ... ... 31
2900 ® Top-T™ womenforwomen...................... 31
7130 ® ComfortSeft® heavy organic Crew Neck for women . 31
2410 ® TasTy Crew Neck forwomen .................... 31
2450 ® TasTy Boat Neck forwomen..................... 30
5300 @ Spicy-T™ Crew Neck forwomen ................. 31
7800 ® Cool-DRI® Crew Neck forwomen................ 31
7200 © ComfortSoft® Crew Neck for children ............ 47
7210 © ComfortSoft® organic Crew Neck for children. . . ... 47
5331 @ Junior Top-T™for children . ..................... 47
7240 © Cool-DRI® Crew Neck for children ............... 47
V-NECKT-SHIRTS ... 32-33
7010 ® ComfortSoft® V-neckformen .................. 32
7032 ® ComfortSeft® organic V-neck formen............ 32
5164 ® Vee-T™formen..............cccviiiiinin.s 32
7110 ® ComfortSoft® V-neck forwomen................ 33
7132 ® ComfortSoft® organic V-neck forwomen. . ........ 33
2420 ® TasTy V-neck forwomen ....................... 33
5910 @ BeauTy™ V-neck forwomen..................... 33
7860 @ Cool-DRI® Athletic V-neck forwomen............. 33

® MEN ® WOMEN JUNIORS / TODDLERS / BABIES

SLEEVELESS SHIRTS........................ 34-35
5520 @ Fit-T™ Sleevelessformen...................... 34
5580 @ Fit-T™ Tank Topformen........................ 34
7720 @ Cool-DRI® Tank Topformen.................... 34
7140 ® ComfortSoft® Tank Top forwomen .............. 35
7820 @ Cool-DRI® Athletic Tank Top forwomen . .......... 35
2430 @ TasTy Tank Top forwomen...................... 35
5930 @ BeauTy™ Topforwomen ....................... 35
LONG SLEEVE T-SHIRTS..................... 36-37
5530 @ Fit-T™ Long Sleeveformen..................... 36
5166 ® Heavy-T™ Long Sleeve formen.................. 36
7020 ® ComfortSoft®Long Sleeveformen.............. 36
7710 ® Cool-DRI®Long Sleeve formen................. 37
7760 @ Cool-DRI® Athletic Track Half-Zip formen ......... 37
7780 ® Cool-DRI® Athletic Track Jacket formen .......... 37
7120 ® ComfortSoft® Long Sleeve forwomen ........... 37
2440 e TasTy Long Sleeve forwomen................... 37
5390 @ Spicy-T™ V-neck Long Sleeve forwomen .......... 37
POLOSHIRTS ..., 38-40, 47
G135 @ TopPolo™formen.................coviin.. 38
G137 @ Top Polo™ with Pocketformen .................. 39
7330 ® ComfortSoft® organic Poloformen.............. 38
G155 @ ClubPoloformen.............. ... ... ... .... 38
G100 @ Beefy Polo™formen .......................... 39
7730 @ Cool-BRI®Poloformen ....................... 39
7740 @ Cool-DPRI® Contrast Poloformen................ 39
G136 @ Top Polo™ Long Sleeve formen ................. 39
G110 @ Beefy Polo™ Long Sleeveformen................ 39
2950 @ Top Polo™ women forwomen ................... 40
7430 ® ComfortSoft® organic Polo forwomen ........... 40
G139 @ Polo Long Sleeve forwomen .................... 40
G134 @ Junior Top Polo™ for children.................... 47
7220 © ComfortSofz® organic Polo for children........... 47




ARTICLES BY PROI
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SHORTS

SWEATSHIRTS ... 41
6160 ® Sweat80% cottonformen............. ... ... ... ... 41
6180 ® Trucker Sweatformen.............................. 41
7530 ® ComfortSoft® organic Sweatshirt formen.............. 41
6195 @ Beefy Sweat™formen.............................. 41
HOODED SWEATJACKETS..................... 42-43, 48
7532 ® ComfortSoft® organic Hooded Jacket formen .......... 42
6190 @ Beefy Hooded Jacket™ formen....................... 42
7750 ® Cool-DRI® Hooded Jacketformen.................... 42
7632 ® ComfortSoft® organic Hooded Jacket forwomen ... ... .. 43
6510 ® Spicy Hooded Jacket forwomen ...................... 43
7850 ® Cool-PRI® Hooded Jacket forwomen. ................. 43
6140 © Junior Hooded Jacket™ for children.................... 48
7230 © ComfortSoft® organic Hooded Jacket for children. .. ... .. 48
5131 Top-T™
for men* PULLOVERS ... 43
6900 @ Pulloverformen..............cciiiiiii 43
6810 ® Pulloverforwomen. .............cooviiiiiiiiinn... 43
6800 @ Cardiganforwomen................ ... ... ..., 43
SHORTS & SWEATPANTS ...t 45
8700 ® Cool-PRI® Shortsformen........................... 45
8750 ® Cool-DRI® Sweatpantsformen ...................... 45
8800 ® Cool-PRI® Shorts forwomen ........................ 45
8850 ® Cool-DRI® Sweatpants forwomen .................... 45
PLAYWEAR ... i 49
T120 @ Toddler-T™fortoddlers ............................. 49
T410 o Infant-T™ for babies and toddlers. ..................... 49
T420 o Bib for babies and toddlers. .......................... 49
T430 o Infant Creeper for babies and toddlers. ................. 49

T470 o Lap T-shirt for babies and toddlers..................... 49




Code

2410
2420
2430
2440
2450
2900
2950
5131
5160
5164
5166
5180
5300
5331
5390
5500
5520
5530
5580
5600
5910
5930
6140
6160
6180
6190
6195
6510
6800
6810
6900
7000
7010
7020
7030
7031
7032
7100
7110
7120
7130
7131

Name

TasTy Crew Neck

TasTy V-neck

TasTy Tank Top

TasTy Long Sleeve

TasTy Boat Neck

Top-T™ women

Top Polo™ women

Top-T™

Heavy-T™

Vee-T™

Heavy-T™ Long Sleeve
Beefy-T®

Spicy-T™ Crew Neck

Junior Top-T™

Spicy-T™ V-neck Long Sleeve
Fit-T™

Fit-T™ Sleeveless

Fit-T™ Long Sleeve

Fit-T™ Tank Top

Baseball

BeauTy™ V-neck

BeauTy™ Top

Junior Hooded Jacket™
Sweat 80% cotton

Trucker Sweat

Beefy Hooded Jacket™

Beefy Sweat™

Spicy Hooded Jacket
Cardigan

Pullover

Pullover

ComfortSoft® Crew Neck
ComfortSoft® V-neck
ComfortSoft® Long Sleeve
ComfortSoft® heavy organic Crew Neck
ComfortSoft® organic Crew Neck
ComfortSoft® organic V-neck
ComfortSoft® Crew Neck
ComfortSoft® V-neck
ComfortSoft® Long Sleeve
ComfortSoft® heavy organic Crew Neck
ComfortSoft® organic Crew Neck

all you need.

Style

Crew neck T-shirt for women
V-neck T-shirt for women
Sleeveless shirt for women
Long sleeve T-shirt for women
Crew neck T-shirt for women
Crew neck T-shirt for women
Polo shirt for women

Crew neck T-shirt for men
Crew neck T-shirt for men
V-neck T-shirt for men

Long sleeve T-shirt for men
Crew neck T-shirt for men
Crew neck T-shirt for women
Crew neck T-shirt for children
Long sleeve T-shirt for women
Crew neck T-shirt for men
Sleeveless shirt for men

Long sleeve T-shirt for men
Sleeveless shirt for men

Crew neck T-shirt for men
V-neck T-shirt for women
Sleeveless shirt for women
Hooded sweatjacket for children
Sweatshirt for men

Sweatshirt for men

Hooded sweatjacket for men
Sweatshirt for men

Hooded sweatjacket for women
Cardigan for women

Pullover for women

Pullover for men

Crew neck T-shirt for men
V-neck T-shirt for men

Long sleeve T-shirt for men
Crew neck T-shirt for men
Crew neck T-shirt for men
V-neck T-shirt for men

Crew neck T-shirt for women
V-neck T-shirt for women
Long sleeve T-shirt for women
Crew neck T-shirt for women
Crew neck T-shirt for women

Page
31
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35
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30
31
40
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36
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47
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37
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31



ARTICLES

Sometimes you just know the article number. No problem! Here’s your easy product guide, listed by code.

Code

7132
7140
7200
7210
7220
7230
7240
7330
7430
7530
7532
7632
7700
7701
7710
7720
7730
7740
7750
7760
7770
7780
7800
7820
7850
7860
8700
8750
8800
8850
G100
G110
G134
G135
G136
G137
G139
G155
T120
T410
T420
T430
T470

® MEN

Name

ComfortSoft® organic V-neck
ComfortSoft® Tank Top
ComfortSoft® Crew Neck
ComfortSoft® organic Crew Neck
ComfortSoft® organic Polo
ComfortSoft® organic Hooded Jacket
Cool-PRI® Crew Neck
ComfortSoft® organic Polo
ComfortSoft® organic Polo
ComfortSoft® organic Sweatshirt
ComfortSoft® organic Hooded Jacket
ComfortSoft® organic Hooded Jacket
Cool-PRI® Crew Neck
Cool-PRI® Contrast Crew Neck
Cool-PRI® Long Sleeve
Cool-PRI® Tank Top

Cool-PRI® Polo

Cool-PRI® Contrast Polo
Cool-PRI® Hooded Jacket
Cool-PRI® Athletic Track Half-Zip
Cool-PRI® Athletic Track-T
Cool-PRI® Athletic Track Jacket
Cool-PRI® Crew Neck
Cool-PRI® Athletic Tank Top
Cool-PRI® Hooded Jacket
Cool-PRI® Athletic V-neck
Cool-PRI® Shorts

Cool-PRI® Sweatpants
Cool-PRI® Shorts

Cool-PRI® Sweatpants

Beefy Polo™

Beefy Polo™ Long Sleeve

Junior Top Polo™

Top Polo™

Top Polo™ Long Sleeve

Top Polo™ with Pocket

Polo Long Sleeve

Club Polo

Toddler-T™

Infant-T™

Bib

Infant Creeper

Lap T-shirt

® WOMEN

JUNIORS / TODDLERS / BABIES

Style

V-neck T-shirt for women
Sleeveless shirt for women
Crew neck T-shirt for children
Crew neck T-shirt for children
Polo shirt for children

Hooded sweatjacket for children
Crew neck T-shirt for children
Polo shirt for men

Polo shirt for women
Sweatshirt for men

Hooded sweatjacket for men
Hooded sweatjacket for women
Crew neck T-shirt for men
Crew neck T-shirt for men

Long sleeve T-shirt for men
Sleeveless shirt for men

Polo shirt for men

Polo shirt for men

Hooded sweatjacket for men
Long sleeve T-shirt with half zipper for men
Crew neck T-shirt for men

Long sleeve jacket for men
Crew neck T-shirt for women
Sleeveless shirt for women
Hooded sweatjacket for women
V-neck T-shirt for women
Shorts for men

Sweatpants for men

Shorts for women

Sweatpants for women

Polo shirt for men

Long sleeve polo shirt for men
Polo shirt for children

Polo shirt for men

Long sleeve polo shirt for men
Polo shirt for men

Long sleeve polo shirt for women
Polo shirt for men

Crew neck T-shirt for toddlers
Baby garment

Baby garment

Baby garment

Baby garment
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Hanes® offers you 47 T-shirts in the 2013 collection! A T-shirt’s weight is one of the main selling points in the promotional
textile market. To make your choice as easy as possible, you can search for your Hanes® article by weight in your following
Hanes T-Shirt-Finder™. Narrow your selection down by picking lightweight, midweight, heavyweight or even super

heavyweight T-shirts for your promotional needs.

T-SHIRT FEATURES. Two of our must-have crew neck T-shirts and their features in detail:

printed label
(not sewn)

shoulder to shoulder tape

rib collar with elastane

set-in sleeves

ComfortSoft®
(soft ring-spun
combed cotton)

tubular fabric

washable at 40° C

Men’s ComfortSoft® Crew Neck (7000)

all you need.

printed label
(not sewn)

grey contrast panels

raglan sleeves

Cool-PRI®
(moisture control fabric)

e——— side seams

\ washable at 40° C

Men's Cool-PRI® Contrast Crew Neck (7701)



HANES T-SHIRT-FINDER™ BY WEIGHT

Codes / Colours / Fit

g/m? Name | Style Men Women Juniors Material Sizes  Labels  Pages
Cool-PRI® Crew Neck ," o A 8 colours 7 colours 7 colours g
Crew neck T-shirt I \K$ ® 7700 Comfort Fit ® 7800 Relaxed Fit 7240 Comfort Fit XS-3XL 29,31,47
Cool-PRI® Contrast Crew Neck ® 7701 oo 29
145 Crew neck T-shirt Comfort Fit polyester
Cool-PRI® Tank Top ® 7720 5 colours (moisture control fabric) SaxL 34
Sleeveless Comfort Fit
Cool-DPRI® Long Sleeve 5 colours
Long sleeve T-shirt ® 7710 Comfort Fit 37
ComfortSoﬁ® Crew Neck A o A 12 colours 12 colours 8 colours g printed
Crew neck T-shirt [ T$ ® 7000 Comfort Fit ® 7100 Relaxed Fit 7200 Comfort Fit XS-3XL on fabric 28,30, 47
ComfortSoft® V-Neck A4 7 colours 10 colours combed g
V-neck T-shirt ] @ @ 7010 Comfort Fit ® 7110 Relaxed Fit ring-spun cotton S 32,33
ComfortSoft® Tank Top 5 colours g
150 Sleeveless shirt ® 7140 Relaxed Fit SaxL 35
ComfortSoft® organic Crew Neck A 4 10 colours 10 colours 8 colours g
Crew neck T-shirt I X% ® 7031 Comfort Fit ® 7131 Relaxed Fit 7210 Comfort Fit organic combed XS-8XL 29,31,47
ComfortSoft® organic V-Neck Al 7 colours 7 colours ring-spun cotton y
V-neck T-shirt [} @ ® 7032 Comfort Fit ® 7132 Relaxed Fit S 32,33
Top-T™ A i 23 colours 16 colours 13 colours g
Crew neck T-shirt I Y@ ® 5131 Comfort Fit ® 2900 Comfort Fit 5331 Comfort Fit xS2xL woven 29,31, 47
Toddler-T™ 6 colours g
Crew neck T-shirt T120 Comfort Fit 24y 49
Infant-T™ 4 colours printed
Crew neck T-shirt T410 Comfort Fit 6-24m sewn tag 49
Infant Creeper T430 4 colours 49
Crew neck rompersuit Comfort Fit
Vee-T™ 13 colours
V-neck T-shirt ® 5164 Comfort Fit i n cotton %
Fit-T™ ® 5500 16 colours g-spun cottol .
Crew neck T-shirt Slim Fit
Fit-T™ Sleeveless 3 colours
Sleeveless shirt ® 5520 Slim Fit 34
Fit-T™ Tank Top 2 colours
Sleeveless shirt ® 5580 Slim Fit S-2XL woven %
Fit-T™ Long Sleeve @ 5530 0 %
Long sleeve T-shirt Slim Fit
Baseball 6 colours
Crew neck T-shirt ® 5600 Comfort Fit 30
Heavy-T™ 13 colours
Crew neck T-shirt ® 5160 Comfort Fit combed 28
Heavy-T“" Long Sleeve 11 colours ring-spun cotton
Long sleeve T-shirt ® 5166 Comfort Fit 36
ComfortSeft® Long Sleeve Al 7 colours 8 colours combed
Long sleeve T-shirt [] @ ® 7020 Comfort Fit ® 7120 Relaxed Fit ring-spun cotton Sax 36,37
ComfortSoft® heavy organic Crew Neck A4 10 colours 10 colours organic combed
Crew neck T-shirt ] @ ® 7030 Comfort Fit ® 7130 Relaxed Fit ring-spun cotton 29,31
TasTy Crew Neck 11 colours
Crew neck T-shirt ® 2410 Relaxed Fit 31
TasTy V-neck 11 colours
V-neck T-shirt ® 2420 Relaxed Fit 3
TasTy Tank TOp 11 colours combed ring-spun g
Sleeveless shirt ® 2430 Relaxed Fit cotton / elastane S 35
TasTy Long Sleeve 11 colours
Long sleeve T-shirt ® 2440 Relaxed Fit printed 37
TasTy Boat Neck 11 colours on fabric
Crew neck T-shirt ® 2450 Relaxed Fit 30
Cool-PRI® Athletic Track Half-Zip 3 colours
Long sleeve T-shirt with half zipper ® 7760 Comfort Fit 37
Cool-PRI® Athletic Track-T 3 colours
Crew neck T-shirt ® 7770 Comfort Fit 29
Cool-PRI® Athletic Track Jacket 1 colour polyester / elastane y
Long sleeve Jacket ® 7780 Comfort Fit (moisture control fabric) s 37
Cool-PRI® Athletic V-neck 7 colours
V-neck T-shirt ® 7860 Slim Fit 33
Cool-PRI® Athletic Tank Top ® 7820 o 35
Sleeveless shirt Slim Fit
Spicy-TT"" ® 5300 16 colours 31
Crew neck T-shirt Slim Fit fing-spun coton, b
Spicy-T V-neck Long Sleeve ® 5390 8 colours ’ 57
Long sleeve T-shirt Slim Fit XS-XL woven
BeauTy™ V-neck ® 5910 6 colours .
V-neck T-shirt Slim Fit combed ring-spun
BeauTy™ Top 3 colours cotton / elastane
Sleeveless shirt ® 5930 Slim Fit 35
Lap T-shirt 4 colours o y printed
Crew neck T-shirt T470 Comfort Fit ring-spun cotton 6-24m sewn tag 49
Beefy_T® 10 colours . g printed
Crew neck T-shirt ® 5180 Comfort Fit ring-spun cotton S-axL on fabric 30

® MEN ® WOMEN JUNIORS / TODDLERS / BABIES ’l.l"@ men & women ’ﬁ“ﬁ’@ men, women & children




G137 Top Polo™
with Pocket
for men*

T . .
@all you need.

| —

/wﬂ\?sﬁm T

Our polo shirts and sweatshirts come in contemporary styled designs with just

the right weight for excellent look and feel.

POLO SHIRT FEATURES.

Two of our most favourite polo shirts and their features in detail:

contrast neck tape

printed label
(not sewn)

rib collar

set-in sleeves

3 tone-on-tone buttons

rib cuffs

ComfortSoft® organic
(OE-certified ring-spun
combed cotton piqué)

washable at 40° C

side seams with slits

Men’s ComfortSafz® organic Polo (7330)

neck tape

woven tag /
T el
Y o
———— set-in sleeves

- /"J 3 horn look buttons
.-"’

-
-

ring-spun combed
cotton piqué

. e

o——— side seams

washable at 40° C

4 s ribcuffs

Men’s Top Polo™ Long Sleeve (G136)



HANES® POLOS & SWEATSHIRTS BY WEIGHT

HOODED SWEATJACKET FEATURES.

Two of our best-selling hooded sweatjackets and their features in detail:

printed label printed label
(not sewn) (not sewn)

contrast back neck tape brushed inside  brushed inside

back neck tape

GY contrast inner hood

double fabric hood

stand-up collar

set-in sleeves ——— L raglan sleeves

draw cord (tone-on-tone) draw cord (contrast)

nylon YKK zipper (tone-on-tone) i nylon YKK zipper (contrast)

ComfortSoft® organic
(OE-certified ring-spun =~ ——
combed cotton)

Cool-PRI® (moisture
control fabric)

side seams ——— side seams

kangaroo pocket —L 't kangaroo pocket

rib cuffs and hem

with elastane « rib cuffs and
hem with elastane
washable at 60° C washable at 60° C
Men’s ComfortSefz® organic Men’s Cool-DRI®
Hooded Jacket (7532) Hooded Jacket (7750)

g/m? Name | Style Men Women Juniors Material Sizes  Label Pages
Cool-PRI® Polo 5 colours

145 Polo shirt ® 7730 Comfort Fit polyester 53X printed 39
Cool-DPRI® Contrast Polo ® 7740 7 colours (moisture control fabric) on fabric 39
Polo shirt Comfort Fit
Top Polo™ ,i‘ o A 14 colours 13 colours 10 colours g
Polo shirt [ Y# ® G135 Comfort Fit ® 2950 Comfort Fit G134 Comfort Fit XSBXL 38,40, 47
Top Polo™ with Pocket 6 colours
Polo shirt ® G137 Comfort Fit ring-spun SoXL woven 3
Top Polo™ Long Sleeve ® G136 5 colours combed cotton piqué 39
Long sleeve polo shirt Comfort Fit
Polo Long Sleeve 7 colours ]
Long sleeve polo shirt ® G139 Slim Fit SX 40
ComfortSoft® organic Polo A i 8 colours 8 colours 7 colours organic ring-spun g printed
Polo shirt I X@ ® 7330 Comfort Fit ® 7430 Relaxed Fit 7220 Comfort Fit | combed cotton piqué XS3XL on fabric 38,40, 47
Club Polo 5 colours
Polo shit ® G155 o M-2XL 38
Beefy Polo™ 21 colours ring-spun
Polo shit ® G100 Comfort Fit combed cotton piqué SoxL 39
Beefy Polo™ Long Sleeve 10 colours
Long sleeve polo shirt ® G110 Comfort Fit woven 39
Sweat 80% cotton 15 colours y
Sweatshirt ® 6160 Comfort Fit ring-spun S-3XL 41
Trucker Sweat 5 colours cotton / polyester
Sweatshirt ® 6180 Comfort Fit M-2XL 41
ComfortSoft® organic Sweatshirt 5 colours

S-3XL

Sweatshirt ® 7530 Comfort Fit organic ring-spun printed #
ComfortSoft® organic Hooded Jacket A i 5 colours 5 colours 5 colours combed cotton y on fabric
Hooded sweatjacket I X@ ® 7532 Comfort Fit ® 7632 Comfort Fit 7230 Comfort Fit XS-3XL 42,43,48
Spicy Hooded Jacket 13 colours ]
Hooded sweatjacket ® 6510 Slim Fit ring-spun o woven 43
Junior Hooded Jacket™ g14g 0coous  cotton/polyester o 48
Hooded sweatjacket Comfort Fit )
Cool-PRI® Hooded Jacket Aj 6 colours 6 colours ring-spun y printed
Hooded sweatjacket [} $ ® 7750 Comfort Fit ® 7850 Comfort Fit combed cotton S on fabric 42,43
Beefy Sweat™ 9 colours
Sweatshirt ® 6195 Comfort Fit ring-spun S2XL 4
Beefy Hooded Jacket™ ® 6190 11 colours cotton / polyester : woven 2
Hooded sweatjacket Comfort Fit

@® MEN ® WOMEN JUNIORS ’l.l"ﬂ men & women ’H“i’@ men, women & children




I ﬁﬂrl R I s ComfortSoft® Crew Neck 7000
Crew neck T-shirt for men Comfort Fit

C{gﬂl}}gort 150 g/m? S-3XL 72/carton

100% ring-spun combed cotton
GY: 85% cotton, 15% viscose

printed label (without sewn neck tag),
tubular fabric, rib collar with elastane,
shoulder to shoulder tape, washable
at40°C

A 7100 (for women)
I \ﬂ/ I 7200 (for children)

5131 Top-T™
for men*

R [ = Lo | o |
o[ [ EIE

Fit-T™ 5500

Crew neck T-shirt for men Slim Fit

160 g/m? S-2XL 36/carton

100% ring-spun cotton
GY: 85% cotton, 15% viscose

side seams, clinging fit, rib collar,
washable at 40°C

0 o 8]  [oo]s
o[ o o] = [
.

]
™
Heavy-T 5160
Crew neck T-shirt for men Comfort Fit

180 g/m? S-2XL 72/carton

100% ring-spun combed cotton

tubular fabric, rib collar, shoulder to
shoulder tape, washable at 40°C

w I+ EICIEIED
(o[ | I

Hanes all you need.



ComfortSoft® organic Crew Neck

Crew neck T-shirt for men

Comfort

Top-T™

Crew neck T-shirt for men

Soft*orggnic
e ;

.---------IIIIIIIIII---——

7031

Comfort Fit

150 g/m? S-3XL 72/carton

100% OE-certified organic
ring-spun combed cotton

printed label (without sewn neck tag),
tubular fabric, rib collar with elastane,
shoulder to shoulder tape, washable
at40°C

A 4 7131 (for women)
I Y@ 7210 (for children)

-~ EIEICE &
-

5131

Comfort Fit

160 g/m? S-2XL 72/carton

100% ring-spun cotton
GY: 85% cotton, 15% viscose

tubular fabric, rib collar, neck tape,
washable at 40°C

Ao A 2900 (for women)
I T@ 5331 (for children)

ComfortSoft® heavy organic Crew Neck 7030

Crew neck T-shirt for men

Comfort
Soft®

. 180 g/m* S-3XL

Comfort Fit

72/carton

100% OE-certified organic
ring-spun combed cotton

printed label (without sewn neck tag),
tubular fabric, rib collar with elastane,
shoulder to shoulder tape, washable
at40°C

’ﬁ? 7130 (for women)

~ EIEICE &
' B

Cool-PRI® Athletic Track-T

Crew neck T-shirt for men

Cool-PRI® Crew Neck

Crew neck T-shirt for men

Cool-PRI® Contrast Crew Neck

Crew neck T-shirt for men

¥

o

Cool-PRI®

Cool-PRI®

CREW NECK

7770

Comfort Fit

200 g/m? S-2XL 24/carton

Coo-PRI® 92% polyester, 8% elastane

moisture control fabric, printed label
(without sewn neck tag), side seams,
grey contrast side panels, raglan
sleeves, neck tape, neck drop with self
fabric, washable at 40°C

New!

/Ll BK | RD

7700

Comfort Fit
145 g/m? S-3XL 36/carton
100% polyester

moisture control fabric, printed label
(without sewn neck tag), side seams,
neck tape, raglan sleeves, washable
at40°C

A 4 7800 (for women)
] \ﬂ/$ 7240 (for children)

R - [~ i = |
sy

7701

Comfort Fit
145 g/m? S-3XL 36/carton
100% polyester

moisture control fabric, printed label
(without sewn neck tag), side seams,
grey contrast panels, raglan sleeves,
washable at 40°C

- CIEIEIEE




CREW NECK

T-SHIRTS

or

Baseball 5600

Crew neck T-shirt for men Comfort Fit

160 g/m? S-2XL 36/carton

100% ring-spun cotton
WY: 85% cotton, 15% viscose

side seams, raglan sleeves, rib collar,
neck tape, washable at 30°C

Be\ge/Khak\ Sky Blue/Nav White/Burgund

Whit y Heather

w-nilw

Beefy-T® 5180

Crew neck T-shirt for men Comfort Fit

215 g/m? S-XL 72/carton
2-3XL 36/carton

i BEEFY-W.

100% ring-spun cotton

printed label (without sewn neck tag),
tubular fabric, rib collar, washable
at40°C

8 for

ComfortSofz® Crew Neck 7100

Crew neck T-shirt for women Relaxed Fit

C&?liﬂoff 150 g/m? S-2XL 36/carton
s

100% ring-spun combed cotton
GY: 85% cotton, 15% viscose

printed label (without sewn neck tag),
side seams, narrow rib collar with
elastane, neck tape, washable at 40°C

A 7000 (for men)
1 \ﬂ/ I 7200 (for children)

TasTy Boat Neck 2450

Crew neck T-shirt for women Relaxed Fit

C{?’;}‘i{?“ 200 g/m? S-2XL 36/carton
s
95% ring-spun combed cotton,
5% elastane

printed label (without sewn neck tag),
side seams, soft-rolled collar, neck tape,
washable at 40°C

« EIEIE - e
[« I



ComfortSoft® organic Crew Neck

Crew neck T-shirt for women

Comfort
Softzor

bybancs

c 150 g/m?

7131

Relaxed Fit

S-2XL 36/carton

100% OE-certified organic
ring-spun combed cotton

printed label (without sewn neck tag),
side seams, narrow rib collar with
elastane, neck tape, washable at 40°C

Ao 4 7031 (for men)
I \ﬂ/* 7210 (for children)

0 [ [ - [
o [ B

ComfortSoft® heavy organic Crew Neck 7130

Crew neck T-shirt for women

Comfort
5

bybancs

Spicy-T™

Crew neck T-shirt for women

. 180 g/m?

Relaxed Fit

S-2XL 36/carton

100% OE-certified organic
ring-spun combed cotton

printed label (without sewn neck tag),
side seams, narrow rib collar, neck tape,
washable at 40°C

’H*@ 7030 (for men)

~ EICIED - K1Y
oo -

5300

Slim Fit

205 g/m? XS-XL 36/carton

100% ring-spun cotton, rib
GY: 85% cotton, 15% viscose

side seams, narrow rib collar, clinging
fit, neck tape, washable at 40°C

CREW NECK T-SHIRTS

Top-T™ women

Crew neck T-shirt for women

TasTy Crew Neck

Crew neck T-shirt for women

Comfort
Soft®

bpltancs

Cool-PRI®Crew Neck

Crew neck T-shirt for women

Cool-PRI®

2900

Comfort Fit

160 g/m? S-2XL 36/carton

100% ring-spun cotton

side seams, narrow self-fabric collar,
washable at 40°C

5131 (for men)

Ay d
Y% 5331 (for children)

WH m AG BE [:L3:{cH 0]
piion - 6
sY

2410

Relaxed Fit

200 g/m? S-2XL 36/carton

95% ring-spun combed cotton,
5% elastane

printed label (without sewn neck tag),
side seams, soft-rolled collar, neck tape,
washable at 40°C

- EIEIE - BT
sy

o [w [

7800

Relaxed Fit

145 g/m? S-2XL 36/carton

100% polyester

moisture control fabric, printed label
(without sewn neck tag), side seams,
neck tape, raglan sleeves, washable
at40°C

A A 7700 (for men)
I \ﬂ/@ 7240 (for children)

WH R:L ) m RD | RB [




ComfortSoft® V-neck

V-neck T-shirt for men
Comfort
Sofi®

byltancs

5164 Vee-T™
for men*

i

V-neck T-shirt for men

Comfort

SofiSorggnic
et ;/

Vee-T™

V-neck T-shirt for men

*prints on products are examples only

ComfortSof#® organic V-neck

__------II-IlllllllIIlIIIIIIIIII...............

7010

Comfort Fit

150 g/m? S-3XL 72/carton

100% ring-spun combed cotton

printed label (without sewn neck tag),
tubular fabric, rib collar with elastane,
shoulder to shoulder tape, washable
at40°C

'R@ 7110 (for women)

WH R:1 ) ﬂ RD | RB 34

7032

Comfort Fit

150 g/m? S-3XL 72/carton
100% OE-certified organic

ring-spun combed cotton

printed label (without sewn neck tag),
tubular fabric, rib collar with elastane,
shoulder to shoulder tape, washable
at40°C

i

ma 7132 (for women)

WH R:1G m RD | RB %

5164

Comfort Fit

160 g/m? S-2XL 72/carton

100% ring-spun cotton
GY: 85% cotton, 15% viscose

tubular fabric, rib collar, neck tape,
washable at 40°C

0 [ [ [ o]
DI = =



 ¥

ComfortSoft® V-neck

V-neck T-shirt for women

Comfort
Sofi®

byHanes

§_

ComfortSoft® organic V-neck

V-neck T-shirt for women

Comfort
Soft*erg:

bybancs

e

TasTy V-neck

V-neck T-shirt for women
Comfort
Soft®

. 150 g/m?

V-NECK T-SHIRTS
S

7110

Relaxed Fit

150 g/m? S-2XL 36/carton

100% ring-spun combed cotton

printed label (without sewn neck tag),
side seams, narrow rib collar with
elastane, neck tape, washable at 40°C

’H‘@ 7010 (for men)

- EIEIE -~ EAE
o [ B

7132

Relaxed Fit

S-2XL 36/carton

100% OE-certified organic
ring-spun combed cotton

printed label (without sewn neck tag),
side seams, narrow rib collar with
elastane, neck tape, washable at 40°C

’H*@ 7032 (for men)

- EIEIEIEE

2420

Relaxed Fit

200 g/m? S-2XL 36/carton

95% ring-spun combed cotton,
5% elastane

printed label (without sewn neck tag),
side seams, soft-rolled collar, neck tape,
washable at 40°C

« EIEIET - KIS
o[ Y

BeauTy™ V-neck

V-neck T-shirt for women

Cool-PRI® Athletic V-neck

V-neck T-shirt for women

5910

Slim Fit

205 g/m? XS-XL 36/carton

95% ring-spun combed cotton,
5% elastane

side seams, narrow rib collar,
clinging fit, washable at 40°C

w I IS

7860

Slim Fit

200 g/m? S-2XL 36/carton

Coo-PRI® 92% polyester, 8% elastane

®

moisture control fabric, printed label
(without sewn neck tag), side seams,
clinging fit, grey contrast side panels,
neck tape, washable at 40°C

- EIEIEIEE

all you need.




Hanes all you need.

2430 TasTy Tank Top
for women*

Fit-T™ Sleeveless

Sleeveless shirt for men

Fit-T™ Tank Top

Sleeveless shirt for men

Cool-DRI® Tank Top

Sleeveless shirt for men

5520

Slim Fit
160 g/m? S-2XL 36/carton
100% ring-spun cotton

side seams, clinging fit,
washable at 40°C

5580

Slim Fit
160 g/m? S-2XL 36/carton
100% ring-spun cotton

side seams, clinging fit,
washable at 40°C

7720

Comfort Fit

145 g/m? S-3XL 36/carton

CooHPRI® 100% polyester

moisture control fabric, printed label
(without sewn neck tag), side seams,
washable at 40°C

\ULI BK | NY | RD ﬂ
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ComfortSof#® Tank Top

Sleeveless shirt for women

Comfort
Sofi®

BeauTy™ Top

Sleeveless shirt for women

Cool-DRI® Athletic Tank Top

Sleeveless shirt for women

Cool-PRI®

7140

Relaxed Fit

150 g/m? S-2XL 36/carton

100% ring-spun combed cotton
GY: 85% cotton, 15% viscose

printed label (without sewn neck tag),
side seams, washable at 40°C

- K -

5930

Slim Fit

205 g/m? XS-XL 36/carton

95% ring-spun combed cotton,
5% elastane

side seams, clinging fit,
washable at 40°C

7820

Slim Fit
200 g/m? S-2XL 36/carton
92% polyester, 8% elastane

moisture control fabric, printed label
(without sewn neck tag), side seams,
grey contrast side panels, clinging fit,
washable at 40°C

WH R:L ) ﬂ RD | RB [

SLEEVELESS SHIRTS

TasTy Tank Top 2430
Sleeveless shirt for women Relaxed Fit
({g;}}f.off 200 g/m? S-2XL 36/carton

byltancs

95% ring-spun combed cotton,
5% elastane

printed label (without sewn neck tag),
side seams, soft-rolled collar, washable
at40°C

« EIEIET - EIE
:{:l SK SY

RD

®

all you need.

CLINGING FIT

Grey contrast
side panels

Women’s Cool-DRI® Athletic Tank Top (7820)




Fit-T™Long Sleeve

Long sleeve T-shirt for men

7760 Cool-DRI®
Athletic Track Half-Zip
for men*

Heavy-T™ Long Sleeve

Long sleeve T-shirt for men

Long sleeve T-shirt for men

-y

all you need.

ComfortSoft® Long Sleeve

Czé')al}‘igort 180 g/m?

bpltancs

5530

Slim Fit
160 g/m? S-2XL 36/carton
100% ring-spun cotton
side seams, clinging fit,
washable at 40°C

Rl = e o [ o]
5166
Comfort Fit

180 g/m? S-2XL 72/carton

100% ring-spun combed cotton

tubular fabric, rib collar, shoulder to
shoulder tape, washable at 40°C

« [ ~ EICIEE
(- [ U

7020

Comfort Fit

S-3XL 72/carton

100% ring-spun combed cotton

printed label (without sewn neck tag),
tubular fabric, rib collar with elastane,
shoulder to shoulder tape, washable
at40°C

'H@ 7120 (for women)

- CIEIEIEE



Cool-DRI® Long Sleeve

Long sleeve T-shirt for men

Cool-DRI® Athletic Track Half-Zip

Long sleeve T-shirt with half zipper for men

Cool-PRI® Athletic Track Jacket

Long sleeve jacket for men

7710

Comfort Fit

145 g/m? S-3XL 36/carton

CooHPRI® 100% polyester

moisture control fabric, printed label
(without sewn neck tag), side seams,
raglan sleeves, neck tape, washable
at40°C

- CIIEIE

7760

Comfort Fit

200 g/m? S-2XL 24/carton

Coo-PRI® 92% polyester, 8% elastane

moisture control fabric, printed label
(without sewn neck tag), side seams,
grey contrast side panels,

raglan sleeves, neck tape, half zipper
tone-on-tone, elastic band in hem and
sleeve hem, stand-up collar,
washable at 40°C

New!

N - B

7780

Comfort Fit

200 g/m? S-2XL 24/carton

Coo-PRI® 92% polyester, 8% elastane

moisture control fabric, printed label
(without sewn neck tag), side seams,
grey contrast sleeve panels, set-in
sleeves, neck tape, tone-on-tone
zipper, rib cuffs and hem, pockets with
zipper, stand-up collar (self fabric),
washable at 40°C

New!

LONG SLEEVE

ComfortSoft® Long Sleeve

Long sleeve T-shirt for women

Comfort
Soft®
o
{
m
TasTy Long Sleeve
Long sleeve T-shirt for women
Comfort
Soft®

bpltancs

Spicy-T™ V-neck Long Sleeve

Long sleeve T-shirt for women

7120

Relaxed Fit

180 g/m? S-2XL 36/carton

100% ring-spun combed cotton

printed label (without sewn neck tag),
side seams, neck tape, narrow rib
collar with elastane, washable at 40°C

’H‘% 7020 (for men)

~ - IR

sy
2440
Relaxed Fit
200 g/m? S-2XL 36/carton

95% ring-spun combed cotton,
5% elastane

printed label (without sewn neck tag),
side seams, soft-rolled collar, neck tape,
washable at 40°C

« EIEIE - EIES
[« I

5390

Slim Fit

205 g/m? S-XL 24/carton

100% ring-spun cotton, rib

side seams, clinging fit, neck tape,
rib collar, washable at 40°C
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Top Polo™

G110 Beefy Polo™
Long Sleeve
for men*

Comfort

Sofidorggnic
spttncs {/

e

.

Club Polo

ComfortSeft® organic Polo

G135

Comfort Fit

180 g/m? S-3XL 36/carton
100% ring-spun combed cotton

piqué — GY: 85% cotton, 15% viscose

side seams, 3 horn look buttons,
neck tape, shoulder seam reinforced,
rib collar and cuffs, washable at 40°C

2950 (for women)
] \ﬂ/ ' G134 (for children)

7330

Comfort Fit

180 g/m? S-3XL 36/carton
100% OE-certified organic

ring-spun combed cotton piqué

printed label (without sewn neck tag),
side seams with slits, 3 tone-on-tone
buttons, rib collar and cuffs, contrast

neck tape, shoulder seam reinforced,
washable at 40°C

7430 (for women)
7220 (for children)

|I\ﬂ/||
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G155

Comfort Fit

200 g/m? M-2XL 36/carton
100% ring-spun combed cotton

piqué

side seams, 3 horn look buttons,
neck tape, shoulder seam reinforced,
contrast rib collar and cuffs,

washable at 40°C
Dark Navy/ Forest Green/ Limestone/
Limestone Limestone Dark Navy

E

-

White/Dark Navy

-l

Red/Dark Navy




Top Polo™ with Pocket

Short sleeve polo shirt for men

Beefy Polo™

Short sleeve polo shirt for men

i BEEFY-W.

Cool-PRI® Polo

Short sleeve polo shirt for men

Cool-PRI®

G137

Comfort Fit

180 g/m? S-2XL 36/carton

100% ring-spun combed cotton
piqué — GY: 85% cotton, 15% viscose

side seams, 3 horn look buttons,

neck tape, shoulder seam reinforced,
set on front pocket, rib collar and cuffs,
washable at 40°C

| vo | we)

G100

Comfort Fit

-

220 g/m? S-2XL 36/carton

100% ring-spun combed cotton
piqué — GY: 85% cotton, 15% viscose

side seams with slits, 3 tone-on-tone
buttons, neck tape, rib collar and cuffs,
shoulder seam reinforced, washable
at40°C

WEMEEEH
EEEE“TY

7730

Comfort Fit

145 g/m? S-3XL 36/carton

100% polyester

moisture control fabric, printed label
(without sewn neck tag), side seams,
3 tone-on-tone buttons, neck tape,
rib collar, no cuffs on sleeves,
washable at 40°C

ULl BK | NY | RD ﬂ

MEN’S

Top Polo™ Long Sleeve

Long sleeve polo shirt for men

Beefy Polo™ Long Sleeve

Long sleeve polo shirt for men

i BEDFY-.

Cool-PRI® Contrast Polo

Short sleeve polo shirt for men

Cool-PRI®

G136

Comfort Fit

180 g/m? S-2XL 36/carton
100% ring-spun combed cotton

piqué - GY: 85% cotton, 15% viscose

side seams, 3 horn look buttons,
neck tape, shoulder seam reinforced,
rib collar and cuffs, washable at 40°C

- EIEIEIES

G110

Comfort Fit

220 g/m? S-2XL 36/carton
100% ring-spun combed cotton

piqué

side seams, 3 tone-on-tone buttons,
neck tape, shoulder seam reinforced,
rib collar and cuffs, washable at 40°C

« ECIEIEIEIE
- P

7740

Comfort Fit

145 g/m? S-3XL 36/carton

100% polyester

moisture control fabric, printed label
(without sewn neck tag), side seams
with slits, grey contrast panels,

3 tone-on-tone buttons, neck tape,
raglan sleeves, rib collar, no cuffs on
sleeves, washable at 40°C

- IEIEIEE




Top Polo™ women

2950

Comfort Fit

180 g/m? S-2XL 36/carton

100% ring-spun combed cotton
piqué

side seams, 3 tone-on-tone buttons,
neck tape, rib collar, no cuffs on sleeves,
washable at 40°C

Ao A G135 (for men)
[ T% G134 (for children)

0 [ o [on] e o |
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ComfortSeft® organic Polo 7430

Comfort

Soft,‘]Vjc
s

Relaxed Fit

180 g/m? S-2XL 36/carton

100% OE-certified organic
ring-spun combed cotton piqué

printed label (without sewn neck tag),
side seams with slits, 3 tone-on-tone
buttons, rib collar and cuffs, contrast
neck tape, washable at 40°C

A A 7330 (for men)
[ \K$ 7220 (for children)

- EICIEIEE =
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G139

Slim Fit
180 g/m? S-XL 36/carton

100% ring-spun combed cotton
piqué

side seams, 3 tone-on-tone buttons,
clinging fit, neck tape, shoulder seam
reinforced, rib collar, no cuffs on
sleeves, washable at 40°C

6160 Sweat 80% cotton
for men*




WOMEN’S POLO SHIRTS | SWEATSHIRTS

Sweat 80% cotton 6160
- Sweatshirt for men Comfort Fit
280 g/m? S-3XL 36/carton
80% ring-spun cotton,
20% polyester
side seams, rib collar, cuffs and

hem with elastane, brushed inside,
washable at 40°C

half zipper

stand-up collar - -

on | ec | = 0

S-2XL
o [SENE

stland-up collar Trucker Sweat 6180

with tone-on-tone Sweatshirt for men Comfort Fit

half zipper
280 g/m? M-2XL 36/carton

80% ring-spun cotton,
20% polyester

side seams, stand-up collar with
tone-on-tone half zipper, rib collar,
cuffs and hem with elastane,
brushed inside, washable at 40°C

Men’s Trucker Sweat (6180)

o - moo

ComfortSoft® organic Sweatshirt 7530 Beefy Sweat™ 6195

Sweatshirt for men Comfort Fit Sweatshirt for men Comfort Fit

Cg?mf.m . 280 g/m? S-3XL 24/carton 320 g/m? S-2XL 24/carton
oftorggnic
100% OE-certified organic el 50, ring-spun cotton,
:@: ring-spun combed cotton ‘ 20% polyester
Fh ey

side seams, rib collar, cuffs and
hem with elastane, brushed inside,
washable at 40°C

printed label (without sewn neck tag),
side seams, rib collar, cuffs and hem
with elastane, brushed inside, contrast
neck tape, washable at 60°C

.




ComfortSeft® organic Hooded Jacket 7532

Hooded sweatjacket for men Comfort Fit

Comfort 280 g/m? S-3XL 24/carton

Sofi*orggnic
100% OE-certified organic

@: ring-spun combed cotton
W

7632 ComfortSoft®
organic Hooded Jacket
for women*

printed label (without sewn neck tag),
side seams, tone-on-tone YKK zipper,
double fabric hood, kangaroo pocket,
rib cuffs and hem with elastane,
brushed inside, contrast neck tape,
washable at 60°C

Ao A 7632 (for women)
] Y% 7230 (for children)

ULl BK | NY | RD ﬂ

Beefy Hooded Jacket™ 6190

Hooded sweatjacket for men Comfort Fit

320 g/m? S-2XL 24/carton

i BEDFY-A.

80% ring-spun cotton,
20% polyester

side seams, tone-on-tone YKK zipper,
double fabric hood, kangaroo pocket,
rib cuffs and hem with elastane,
brushed inside, washable at 40°C

Cool-PRI® Hooded Jacket 7750

’ Hooded sweatjacket for men Comfort Fit

280 g/m? S-3XL 24/carton

CooHPRI® 100% ring-spun combed cotton
C§)m£ort GS & GY: 85% cotton, 15% viscose

moisture control fabric, side seams,
contrast YKK zipper, raglan sleeves,
stand-up collar, GY contrast inner hood
and cord, kangaroo pocket, rib cuffs
and hem with elastane, brushed inside,
neck tape, washable at 60°C, printed
label (without sewn neck tag)

’ﬂ‘lﬂ.l 7850 (for women)

p— - CICIEIEIE

all you need.
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ComfortSeft® organic Hooded Jacket

Hooded sweatjacket for women

Comfort

Spicy Hooded Jacket

Hooded sweatjacket for women

Cool-PRI® Hooded Jacket

Hooded sweatjacket for women

Soft*orggnic
o ;

HOODED SWEATJACKETS |

S~

7632

Comfort Fit

280 g/m? S-2XL 24/carton

100% OE-certified organic
ring-spun combed cotton

printed label (without sewn neck tag),
side seams, tone-on-tone YKK zipper,
double fabric hood, kangaroo pocket,
rib cuffs and hem with elastane,
brushed inside, contrast neck tape,
washable at 60°C

Ao A 7532 (for men)
I Y% 7230 (for children)

WH E:1 ) RD

6510

Slim Fit

280 g/m? XS-XL 24/carton

80% ring-spun cotton,
20% polyester

side seams, tone-on-tone zipper,
kangaroo pocket, clinging fit, neck tape,
rib cuffs and hem, washable at 40°C

w [ = EIEAED -
Lo [38] [ I

7850

Comfort Fit

280 g/m? S-2XL 24/carton

CooHPRI® 100% ring-spun combed cotton

GS & GY: 85% cotton, 15% viscose

moisture control fabric, side seams,
contrast YKK zipper, raglan sleeves,
stand-up collar, GY contrast inner hood
and cord, kangaroo pocket, rib cuffs
and hem with elastane, brushed inside,
neck tape, washable at 60°C, printed
label (without sewn neck tag)

’H‘@ 7750 (for men)

- CICIEIEE

Pullover V-neck

Pullover for men

a

Pullover V-neck

Pullover for women

Cardigan

Cardigan for women

4

6900

Comfort Fit

4,7 kg/dz* S-2XL 24/carton

86% ring-spun combed cotton,
13% polyamide, 1% elastane

12 gauge, side seams, V-neck, rib
collar and cuffs, washable at 30°C

’ﬂ‘lﬂ: 6810 (for women)

*Size L

EmEmn -

6810

Slim Fit

2,8 kg/dz* S-XL 24/carton

86% ring-spun combed cotton,
13% polyamide, 1% elastane

12 gauge, side seams, V-neck,
clinging fit, rib collar and cuffs,
washable at 30°C

'H@ 6900 (for men)

*Size M

-~ B

6800

Slim Fit

3,0 kg/dz* S-XL 24/carton

86% ring-spun combed cotton,
13% polyamide, 1% elastane

12 gauge, side seams, 8 tone-on-tone
buttons, clinging fit, rib collar and cuffs,
washable at 30°C

*Size M

WH m RO ' SK




ASWEAT.
SHORTS /
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8800 Cool-PRI®
Shorts
for women

8750 Cool-DRI®
Sweatpants
for men



Cool-PRI® Shorts 8700
Shorts for men Comfort Fit
145 g/m? S-3XL 24/carton

Coo-PRI® 100% polyester

moisture control fabric, printed label
(without sewn neck tag), side seams,
side seam pockets stitched as a welt,
grey contrast side panels, with lining,
elastic waistband with cord, washable
at40°C

A2 8800 (for women)

Cool-PRI® Sweatpants 8750
Sweatpants for men Comfort Fit
280 g/m? S-3XL 24/carton

Coo-PRI® 100% ring-spun combed cotton

GS: 85% cotton, 15% viscose
Comfort
Soft®
ancs moisture control fabric, printed label

(without sewn neck tag), side seams,
1 cm ribbon on side, elastic waistband
with cord, side pockets stitched as a
welt, washable at 60°C

’H*@ 8850 (for women)

« B2

elastic.waisthand

ribbon on side

Cool-PRI® Shorts

Shorts for women

)

00-DRI®

SHORTS | SWEATPANTS

8800

Comfort Fit

145 g/m? S-2XL 24/carton

100% polyester

moisture control fabric, printed label
(without sewn neck tag), side seams,
side seam pockets stitched as a welt,
grey contrast side panels, with lining,
elastic waistband with cord, washable
at40°C

’Illﬂ: 8700 (for men)

- [

Cool-DRI® Sweatpants 8850
Sweatpants for women Comfort Fit
280 g/m? S-2XL 24/carton
Coo-PRI® 100% ring-spun combed cotton
. GS: 85% cotton, 15% viscose
Comfort
Soft®
anes moisture control fabric, printed label
| (without sewn neck tag), side seams,
4 1 cm ribbon on side, elastic waistband
with cord, side pockets stitched as a
welt, washable at 60°C
’H*@ 8750 (for men)
Tk
d
5‘1
X | elastic waistband

\

with cord

side seam pockets
stitched as a welt

1cm ribbon on side

Sweatpants for men & women (8750 & 8850)
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Crew Neck
for children*®
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all you need.



ComfortSoft® Crew Neck 7200
Crew neck T-shirt for children Comfort Fit
Cﬁﬁ@" 150 g/m*  110-164 | T72/carton

100% ring-spun combed cotton

printed label (without sewn neck tag),
tubular fabric, shoulder to shoulder
tape, rib collar with elastane, washable
at40°C

Ao 7000 (for men)
] T ' 7100 (for women)

- CICIEIEIEE
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Junior Top-T 5331
Crew neck T-shirt for children Comfort Fit
160 g/m? 110-164 72/carton

100% ring-spun cotton

tubular fabric, neck tape, rib collar,
washable at 40°C

A 4 5131 (for men)
] Y@ 2900 (for women)

« [ - CICIEE
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Junior Top Polo™ G134
Polo shirt for children Comfort Fit
180 g/m? 110-164 36/carton

100% ring-spun combed
cotton piqué

side seams, 2 tone-on-tone buttons,
neck tape, rib collar and cuffs,
washable at 40°C

A G135 (for men)
I \( ' 2950 (for women)

~ EIEICE &
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CREW NECK T-SHIRTS | POLO SHIRTS

ComfortSoft® organic Crew Neck

Crew neck T-shirt for children

Corﬁf.or[

Cool-PRI® Crew Neck

Crew neck T-shirt for children

ComfortSeft® organic Polo

Polo shirt for children

Comfort

ic 150 g/m?

Cool-PRI®

SoftSorggnic
”ﬁy

7210

Comfort Fit

110-164 72/carton

100% OE-certified organic
ring-spun combed cotton

printed label (without sewn neck tag),
tubular fabric, shoulder to shoulder
tape, rib collar with elastane, washable
at40°C

A 7031 (for men)
I \ﬂ, 7131 (for women)

- CICEIEIEE
Y

7240

Comfort Fit

145 g/m? 110-164 36/carton

100% polyester

moisture control fabric, printed label
(without sewn neck tag), side seams,
raglan sleeves, neck tape, washable
at40°C

Ao 7700 (for men)
I \ﬂ/ I 7800 (for women)

- IEEIEE -

7220

Comfort Fit

180 g/m? 110-164 36/carton
100% OE-certified organic

ring-spun combed cotton piqué

printed label (without sewn neck tag),
side seams with slits, 2 tone-on-tone
buttons, contrast neck tape, rib collar
and cuffs, washable at 40°C

° 3
Ao 4 7330 (for men)
] Y@ 7430 (for women)
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PLAYWEAR
LITTLE ONES

T120 Toddler-T™
for toddlers*

Junior Hooded Jacket™ 6140

Hooded sweatjacket for children Comfort Fit

280 g/m? 110-164 24/carton

80% ring-spun cotton,
20% polyester

side seams, tone-on-tone YKK

zipper, double fabric hood, kangaroo
pocket, no cord, rib cuffs and hem with
elastane, washable at 40°C

- EIEICTE 3
m SK sy

ComfortSoft® organic Hooded Jacket 7230

Hooded sweatjacket for children Comfort Fit

C;,;fnnﬁoar’?%m 280 g/m? 110-164  24/carton
100% OE-certified organic

@ ring-spun combed cotton
L

printed label (without sewn neck tag),
side seams, tone-on-tone YKK zipper,
double fabric hood, kangaroo pocket,
no cord, contrast neck tape, rib cuffs
and hem with elastane, washable at 60°C

Ao A 7532 (for men)
I T@ 7632 (for women)

ULl BK | NY | RD | RB

*prints on products are examples only.



Toddler-T™

Crew neck T-shirt for toddlers

Infant Creeper

Rompersuit for babies and toddlers

Bib

Bib for babies & toddlers

T120
Comfort Fit
160 g/m? 2-4y. 36/carton

100% ring-spun cotton

side seams, rib collar,
washable at 40°C

w o GIED ~ 3

T430

Comfort Fit

160 g/m? 6-24 m. 36/carton

100% ring-spun cotton
side seams, 3 silver push buttons,

self-fabric leg opening, rib collar,
washable at 40°C

WH DAY . Pl

T420

Comfort Fit

300 g/m? 1 size 72/carton

75% ring-spun cotton,
25% polyester

velcro strip-fastener, contrast rib
binding, washable at 40°C

1 JE

HOODED SWEATJACKETS | PLAYWEAR

Infant-T™

Crew neck T-shirt for babies & toddlers

Lap T-shirt

Crew neck T-shirt for babies & toddlers

T410
Comfort Fit
160 g/m? 6-24 m. 36/carton
100% ring-spun cotton
side seams, rib collar,
washable at 40°C
WH DAY . Pl
T470
Comfort Fit
205 g/m? 6-24 m. 36/carton

100% ring-spun cotton

side seams, lap with binding,
washable at 40°C

WH DAY . Pl

BABY AND TODDLER SIZES

Age ( months / years)
6m. 6 months
12m. = 12 months
18 m. = 18 months
24 m. = 24 months

2-4y.  2,3,4years

JUNIOR SIZES

EU  Age (years) Body height (cm)
XS 5-6 years 110-116

S 7-8 years 122-128

M 9-10 years 134-140

L 11-12 years 146-152
XL | 12-13years 158-164

all you need.

Chest (cm) Waist (cm) Hips (cm)
57-58 54-55 61-63
61-64 56,5-58 66-69
67-70 59-61 72-75
73-76 62-65 78-81
79-82 65-69 85-87




SIZE CHART WOMEN
EU DE FR, ES & PT IT UK Body height (cm) Chest (cm) Waist (cm) Hips (cm)
36 38 42 82-85 66-69 92-95
38 40 44 86-89 70-73 96-98
S 36-38 38-40 42-44 8-10” 82-89 66-73 92-98
40 42 46 90-93 74-77 99-101
42 44 48 94-97 78-81 102-104
M 40-42 42-44 46-48 10-12” 90-97 74-81 99-104
44 46 50 98-102 82-85 105-108
46 48 52 165-172 103-107 86-90 109-112
L 44-46 46-48 50-52 12-14” 98-107 82-90 105-112
48 50 54 108-113 91-95 113-116
50 52 56 114-119 96-102 17121
XL 48-50 50-52 54-56 16-18” 108-119 91-102 113-121
52 54 58 120-125 103-108 122-126
54 56 60 126-131 109-114 127-132
2XL 52-54 54-56 58-60 18-20” 120-131 103-114 122-132
SIZE CHART MEN
EU DE, FR, ES & PT IT UK Body height (cm)  Chest (cm) Waist (cm) Hips (cm)
44 34 347 166-170 86-89 74-77
46 36 36” 168-173 90-93 78-81
S 44-46 34-36 34-36” 166-173 86-93 74-81 92-96
48 38 38 171-176 94-97 82-85
50 40 40" 174-179 98-101 86-89
M 48-50 38-40 38-40" 171-179 94-101 82-89 100-104
52 42 42 177-182 102-105 90-9%4
54 44 44’ 180-184 106-109 95-99
L 52-54 42-44 42-44” 177-184 102-109 90-99 108-112
56 46 46" 182-186 110-113 100-104
58 48 48" 184-188 14-117 105-109
XL 56-58 46-48 46-48" 182-188 110-117 100-109 116-120
60 50 50” 185-189 118-121 110-114
62 52 52 189-191 122-125 115-119
2XL 60-62 50-52 50-52” 185-191 118-125 110-119 124-128
64 54 54” 185-189 126-129 120-123
66 56 56” 187-191 130-133 124-129
3XL 64-66 54-56 54-56” 185-191 126-133 120-129 132-136

The stated sizes are subject to standard tolerances and are listed for orientation purposes only. Some articles possess a
tighter cut to emphasise the shape of the body (indicated as ‘Slim Fit" in product descriptions). Please order a size larger if
you require a looser fit.

all you need.



INTERNATIONAL SIZES | 61 HANES® COLOURS

R
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WHITE (WH)

[ T
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ASH (AS)

ANTHRACITE (AC)
Pantone: 426 C

R
.

SKY BLUE (SK)
Pantone: 544 C

DENIM BLUE (DM)
Pantone: 5405 C

ROYAL BLUE (RB)
Pantone: 2728 C

CONTRAST SPORTS

LIGHT BLUE (LB)
Pantone: 283 C

ICE BLUE (IB)
Pantone: 7544 C

DEEP ROYAL (DL)
Pantone: 661 C

T
@

LIMESTONE (LI)
Pantone: 468 C

P
A

BEIGE (BE)
Pantone: 467 C

CHOCOLATE (CH)
Pantone: 7518 C

BROWN (BR)
Pantone: 7589 C

STRAW (ST)
Pantone: 1215 C

T
]

DAFFODIL
YELLOW (DAY)
Pantone: 1205 C

C

GREY STEEL (GS)

GREY HEATHER (GY) - Pantone: Cool Gray 10 C
BLACK (BK) AQUA BLUE (AB)

Pantone: Black C

T
]

Pantone: 552 C

RIVER BLUE (RI)
Pantone: 646 C

TURQUOISE (TU)
Pantone: 310 C

NAVY (NY)
Pantone: 289 C

SAND (SA)
Pantone: 7521 C

INDIGO BLUE (IN)
Pantone: 7545 C

COBALT BLUE (CO)
Pantone: 288 C

DARK NAVY (DY)
Pantone: 433 C

CAMEL (CA)
Pantone: 7503 C

ESPRESSO (EP)
Pantone: 439 C

HONEY (HO)
Pantone: 601 C

R
A

SUNFLOWER
YELLOW (SY)
Pantone: 123 C

D

&

YELLOW (YE)
Pantone: 106 C

PAPAYA (PP)
Pantone: 1555 C

"" \ \|
@

ORANGE PEEL (OP)
Pantone: 151 C

DARK ORANGE (DO)
Pantone: 159 C

T
N

ROSE (RO)
Pantone: 705 C

MANDARIN (MA)
Pantone: 150 C

T
A

LIGHT PINK/
PALE PINK (LP/PI)
Pantone: 706 C

FUCHSIA (FU)
Pantone: 7423 C

DEEP RED (DR)
Pantone: 200 C

AUBERGINE (AU)
Pantone: 7448 C

STRAWBERRY (SB)
Pantone: 710 C

WINE (WI)
Pantone: 202 C

AVOCADO (AV)
Pantone: 5767 C

LAVENDER (LA)
Pantone: 523 C

BURGUNDY (BG)
Pantone: 704 C

ORANGE (OR)
Pantone: 172 C

CANDY PINK (CP)
Pantone: 709 C

RED (RD)
Pantone: 199 C

MAROON (MR)
Pantone: 505 C

D
A

APPLE GREEN (AG)
Pantone: 617 C

T
@

CITRUS (Cl)
Pantone: 585 C

T
o

PISTACHIO (PS)
Pantone: 7485 C

)
\

MINT (MI)
Pantone: 3248 C

GREEN (GN)
Pantone: 7723 C

DEEP FOREST (DF)
Pantone: 553 C

KELLY GREEN (KG)
Pantone: 355 C

OLIVE (OL)
Pantone: 417 C

SOFT GREEN (SG)
Pantone: 337 C

FOREST GREEN (FG)
Pantone: 626 C

KHAKI (KH)
Pantone: 416 C




PEFC "
The PEFC Council (Programme for the Endorsement of Forest Certification ? *
schemes) is an independent, non-profit, non-governmental organization, foundedin | ’
1999 which promotes sustainably managed forests through independent third party

certification. The PEFC provides an assurance mechanism to purchasers of wood E F C i
and paper products that they are promoting the sustainable management of forests. ~ PeFc/04-31-0795

Subject to technical changes due to the fact that our products undergo continuous further
developments. All weights stated in this catalogue apply to colour articles and are subject to the
standard variations. For production reasons, the colours reproduced here may differ from those
of the actual products. Prints shown on products are examples only.
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